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5444724 EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5444724 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -181,888    -181,888    -127,656.48      -5,332.24            .00     -54,231.52   70.2%

  2024/05/000305 11/30/2023 GCR       -1,605.80 REF                                        DMV TAX OCT'23 VFD EASTBEND
  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN       -3,726.44 REF NOV                                    EAST BEND CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -181,888    -181,888    -127,656.48      -5,332.24            .00     -54,231.52   70.2%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5444724 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,529.23        -139.76            .00       1,529.23  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN         -139.76 REF NOV                                    EAST BEND PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,529.23        -139.76            .00       1,529.23  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5444724 43100  SALES TAX                    -17,000     -17,000            .00            .00            .00     -17,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -17,000     -17,000            .00            .00            .00     -17,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5444724 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -366.98         -30.81            .00         366.98  100.0%

  2024/05/000338 11/30/2023 GEN          -30.81 REF NOV                                    DUE TO EAST BEND VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -366.98         -30.81            .00         366.98  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CpW01ZyVCKRndITFy4PMZq%2BpnSZ3fn3%2FNMAa88YG86mRxx8ed92ZrO9kdTn8uq%2F6
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fvMbVTHflGLAFzAkLng7vCecSjVfQmzSp%2Frl039KQF2DqkycNClORbz5lHZoxQRQ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AGzqVTvEZBhb6cIHQDKa2CF7BXo%2B9KCDq%2BrUA78vGCJ4lLhyMfWTPAmsNkdJOolZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0DR6xXyix4GvShjlw7Q0ZSqMpeIVKOyO7A0AJufkv4Ij5at2MUuXsh32fDiVDJda
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EmqU7hyC6ZQ%2BgkdXr3rbgJdvYWcMLxbT%2BG6reIAZCf0yK0vl%2BLgUmtiAfXF58ERK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dXoKqL7WmDWUB7cDffWX8Oayu6L9n3fHpBu0JVa0HGLz1OCu4OL2YtwQPkf0hK3H
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EsZtPAH52HH6HA3x1qUkVbNR%2F7EIWTS%2BanZ8DIVhpszYOBKlCRYmxLM3G8YDsx6l
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HrD8v7i4vqglurxEl8kJGorEOBAK5i1NdotfxHiWzxd1rHswN2mAHZDSsiy8vwFX


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/23/2024 14:54
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2024 05                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2024  5 TO 2024  5

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENC/REQ             BUDGET      USED

     TOTAL EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE         -198,888    -198,888    -129,552.69      -5,502.81            .00     -69,335.31   65.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -198,888    -198,888    -129,552.69      -5,502.81            .00     -69,335.31

                           GRAND TOTAL     -198,888    -198,888    -129,552.69      -5,502.81            .00     -69,335.31   65.1%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 5
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               54
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


